

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.

Voskamp Hall
Bardo Voskamp
Wilbert Havekes
Op den Berg 23
6971 LD Brummen
Niederlande

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF231200890
Customer No.: 18275
Date: 14. December 2023
Your contact: Janin Ismail
Telefon: +49(0)5409 4034-292
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234
Mail: j.ismail@buente.com

Invoice

Delivery note DI231200946 dated 13.12.2023;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
			Shipment No. DI231200946: Externe Belegnr. 10249:				
1	10485		HELLA replacement light; left customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,47 kg	2	Stück	23,40	46,80
2	10486		HELLA replacement light; right customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,47 kg	2	Stück	20,45	40,90
3	401144		Stützradstrebe, f. Ø 60 mm Stützrad customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 9,53 kg	5	Stück	32,92	164,60
4	20235		Rope end closure, with Simplex customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,24 kg	10	Stück	0,60	6,00
5	20802		Loop terminal, for tarpaulin a customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,08 kg	20	Stück	0,32	6,40
6	202470		8 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CE Shipment Weight: 0,44 kg	15	Stück	0,32	4,80
7	20242		Plastic karabiner, suitable fo customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CE Shipment Weight: 0,18 kg	15	Stück	1,69	25,35
8	705		Franco verzending	1	Stück		
Total EUR							294,85

The date of delivery is the time of performance



Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF231200890

Advice: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: NL001589214B88
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

Payment Terms: 30 Tage netto fällig

Banking account: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF231200890.

Total Net Weight in kg: 11,392